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NON – STATUTORY BODIES – 2021-2022 

SUBMITTED TO THE GOVERNING BODY FOR APPROVAL 

 

Planning & Evaluation Committee 

Dr.(Tmty.) G.Karthigai Lakshmi, B.E.,MBA.,M.Sc(IT).,PGDCA.,M.Phil.,Ph.D., Head & Associate 

Professor of Computer Science 

Dr.(Tmty.) A.Uma Devi, M.Sc., B.Ed., M.Phil.,Ph.D., Associate Professor of Mathematics 

Dr.(Tmty.) M.Tamilselvi, M.Sc.,M.Phil.,Ph.D.,  Associate Professor of Zoology 

Dr.(Tmty.) R.Malathy, MA.,M.Phil.,B.Ed.,Ph.D., Head & Associate Professor of  English 

 

Grievance Appeal Committee 

Dr.(Tmty.) P.P.Shanthy, M.Com., M.Phil., PGDCA.,M.B.A.,Ph.D.,  Associate Professor of Commerce 

Dr.(Tmty.) J.Rani, M.Sc., B.Ed.,M.Phil.,Ph.D.,  Head &Associate Professor of Zoology 

Dr.(Tmty.) J.Mahamayi, M.Com.,M.Phil.,PGDCA Ph.D.,  Assistant Professor of Commerce 

 

Examination Committee 

Dr.(Tmty.) S.M.Meena Rani, M.Sc., M.Phil., Ph.D., PGDCA., Principal 

Dr.(Tmty.) A.Rama, M.Com., MBA., Ph.D., Head & Associate Professor of Commerce 

Dr.(Tmty.) K.Uma Maheswari, M.Sc., M.Phil., Ph.D., Head & Associate Professor of Physics 

Dr.(Tmty.) M.Tamilselvi, M.Sc.,M.Phil.,Ph.D., Associate Professor of Zoology 

Dr. (Tmty.) M.Geetha, M.A.,M.A.,B.Ed.,M.Phil.,Ph.D.,PGDCA., Head & Associate Professor of History 

Dr.(Tmty.) G.Karthigai Lakshmi, B.E.,MBA.,M.Sc(IT).,PGDCA.,M.Phil.,Ph.D., 

Head & Associate Professor of Computer Science 

Dr.(Tmty.) C.Amirtha Selvi, M.Com., M.Phil., P.G.D.C.A.,Ph.D., M.B.A.,  

Assistant Professor of Commerce 

Tmty. A. Prasanna, M.Sc.,M.Phil., Assistant Professor of Chemistry 

Dr.(Tmty.) S.Sharmelee, M.A.,M.Phil.,Ph.D., Assistant Professor of  English 

Dr.(Tmty.) A.Azhagu Parvathi, M.Sc., B.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D., Associate Professor of Physics 

 

Admission Committee 

Dr.(Tmty.) M.Baby Rani, M.A., M.Phil.,Ph.D., Associate Professor of  History  

Dr.(Tmty.) P.Geetha, M.Sc.,B.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D., Assistant Professor of  Mathematics 

Dr.(Tmty.) P.Thenrathi, M.Com., M.Phil.,PGDCA.,Ph.D., Assistant Professor of Commerce 

Dr.(Tmty.) M.Sankareswari, M.Sc.,M.Phil.,Ph.D. Head & Assistant Professor of Physics 

Tmty. P.Sudha, M.C.A.,M.Phil., Assistant Professor of Computer Applications (UG) 

 

 

 

http://vvvcollege.org/faculty-bio/COMPUTERSCIENCE/G.Karthigai%20Lakshmi.pdf
http://vvvcollege.org/faculty-bio/COMPUTERSCIENCE/G.Karthigai%20Lakshmi.pdf


 

Library Committee 

Dr.(Tmty.) P.Clara Jeyaseeli, M.L.I.S.,M.Phil.,Ph.D., Librarian 

Dr.(Tmty.) R.Hepzi Pramila Devamani, M.Sc.,M.Phil.,Ph.D.,PGDCA., Assistant Professor of Physics 

Dr.(Tmty.) J.Kavitha, M.Sc.,M.Phil., Ph.D., Assistant Professor of Chemistry 

 

Student Welfare Committee 

Dr. (Tmty.) M.Geetha, M.A.,M.A.,B.Ed.,M.Phil.,Ph.D.,PGDCA., Head & Associate Professor of History 

 

Sexual Harassment Committee 

Dr. (Tmty.) M.Ponnien Selvi, M.Com.,B.Ed.,M.Phil.,PGDCA.,M.A.,Ph.D., 

Associate Professor of Commerce 

Dr. (Tmty.) B.Karunai Selvi, M.Sc.,M.Phil.,B.Ed.,PGDMBT.,Ph.D., Head & Assistant Professor of Botany 

Dr.(Tmty.) B.Suganya, M.Com., M.Phil., P.G.D.C.A.,M.C.A.,Ph.D., 

 

Extra-Curricular Activities Committee 

Tmty. R.Gloria Jemmi Christobel, M.Sc., M.Phil., Assistant Professor of Biochemistry 

Selvi. M.Vijayalakshmi, M.Sc., M.Phil., P.G.D.C.A., Assistant Professor of Microbiology 

Dr.(Tmty.) P.Veeramuthumari, M.Sc.,M.Phil.,B.Ed.,PGDCA.,Ph.D., Assistant Professor of Zoology 

 

Academic Audit Committee 

Dr.(Tmty.) K.Uma Maheswari, M.Sc., M.Phil., Ph.D., Head & Associate Professor of Physics 

Dr.(Tmty.) A.Rama, M.Com., MBA., Ph.D., Head & Associate Professor of Commerce 

Dr.(Tmty.) M.Ponnien Selvi, M.Com., B.Ed., M.Phil., M.B.A., PGDCA.,M.A., M.Phil.(Hindi).,Ph.D., 

          Associate Professor of Commerce 

Dr.(Tmty.) A.Azhagu Parvathi, M.Sc., B.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D., Associate Professor of Physics 

  

http://vvvcollege.org/faculty-bio/Library/P.Clara%20Jeyaseeli.pdf
http://vvvcollege.org/faculty-bio/Library/P.Clara%20Jeyaseeli.pdf
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1) DEEKSHARAMBH 

  

 1. Dr.(Tmty) S.M. Meenarani, Principal,  

      principal@vvvcollege.org, 8903300236 

 2. Dr.(Tmty) M.C.Maheswari, Associate Professor,  

      maheswari@vvvcollege.org, 9442013302 

 3. Dr.(Tmty) V.NatchathiraSelvakumari, Assistant Professor,   

     natchathiraselvakumari@vvvcollege.org, 9865584042 

 4. Tmty. P.AmirthaYogam, Assistant Professor,  

      amirthayogam@vvvcollege.org, 9965015986 

 5. Dr.(Tmty) J.Nalina Devi, Assistant Professor,  

     nalinadevi@vvvcollege.org, 9994545036 

 

2) LOCE 

 

 1. Dr.(Tmty) S.M. Meenarani, Principal,  

      principal@vvvcollege.org, 8903300236 

 2. Dr.(Tmty) K.UmaMaheswari,, Associate Professor,  

     umamaheswari@vvvcollege.org, 9486726991 

 3. Dr.(Tmty.) A.Rama, Associate Professor,  

     rama@vvvcollege.org, 9443496855 

 4. Dr.(Tmty.) M.PonnienSelvi, Associate Professor,  

     ponnienselvi@vvvcollege.org, 9655805085 

 5. Dr.(Tmty) A.AzhaguParvathi, Associate Professor,  

     azhaguparvathi@vvvcollege.org, 9488002525 

 

3) JEEVAN KAUSHAL 

 

 1. Dr.(Tmty) S.M. Meenarani, Principal,  

      principal@vvvcollege.org, 8903300236 

 2. Dr.(Tmty.)S.Cinthana, Assistant Professor,  

    cinthana@vvvcollege.org, 9715524009 

 3. Dr.(Tmty) D.Vijayarani, Associate Professor,  

     vijayarani@vvvcollege.org, 9486030789 

 4. Dr.(Tmty.)P.Malarvizhi, Assistant Professor,  

     malarvizhip@vvvcollege.org, 9487507758 
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 5. Dr.(Tmty) M.Amutha, Assistant Professor,  

     amutha@vvvcollege.org, 9442914926 

 

4) SOCIAL AND INDUSTRY CONNECT 

 

 1. Dr.(Tmty) S.M. Meenarani, Principal,  

      principal@vvvcollege.org, 8903300236 

 2. TmtyP.Saritha, Assistant Professor,  

     saritha@vvvcollege.org, 9442124559 

 3. TmtyR.Atheeswari, Assistant Professor,  

     atheeswari@vvvcollege.org, 9159579430 

 4. Dr.(Tmty.) J.Mahamayi, Assistant Professor, 

     mahamayi@vvvcollege.org, 9442269509 

 5. Tmty. R.Nagasathya, Assistant Professor,  

     nagasathya@vvvcollege.org, 9786800388 

 

5) CARE 

 

 1. Dr.(Tmty) S.M. Meenarani, Principal,  

     principal@vvvcollege.org, 8903300236 

 2. Dr.(Tmty.)M.Tamilselvi, Associate Professor,  

     tamilselvi@vvvcollege.org, 9894883106 

 3. Dr.(Tmty) A. Anitha, Assistant Professor, 

     anithaa@vvvcollege.org, 9943459164 

 4. Dr.(Tmty)T.GangaParameswari, Assistant Professor,        

    gangaparameswari@vvvcollege.org, 9486669788 

 5. Dr.(Tmty.)S.Cinthana, Assistant Professor,  

    cinthana@vvvcollege.org, 9715524009 

 

6) STRIDE 

 

 1. Dr.(Tmty) S.M. Meenarani, Principal,  

     principal@vvvcollege.org, 8903300236 

 2. Dr.(Tmty.)M.Tamilselvi, Associate Professor,  

     tamilselvi@vvvcollege.org, 9894883106 

 3. Dr.(Tmty) A. Anitha, Assistant Professor,  

     anithaa@vvvcollege.org, 9943459164 

 4. Dr.(Tmty)T.GangaParameswari, Assistant Professor,  

    gangaparameswari@vvvcollege.org, 9486669788 

 5. Dr.(Tmty.)S.Cinthana, Assistant Professor,  

    cinthana@vvvcollege.org, 9715524009 
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7) SATAT Frame Work for ECO friendly and sustainable Campus Development 

 

 1. Dr.(Tmty) S.M. Meenarani, Principal,  

      principal@vvvcollege.org, 8903300236 

 2. Tmty. S.Balasaraswathi, Assistant Professor,  

     balasaraswathis@vvvcollege.org, 9942367061 

 3. Dr.(Tmty.) R.Mallika, Associate Professor,  

     mallika@vvvcollege.org, 9486513038 

 4. Dr.(Tmty.)R.MurugalakshmiKumari., Assistant Professor,  

     murugalakshmikumari@vvvcollege.org, 9566531864 

 5. Dr.(Tmty)R.Radhalakshmi, Assistant Professor,  

    radhalakshmi@vvvcollege.org, 9487368833 

 

8) MulyaPravah  

 

 1. Dr.(Tmty) S.M. Meenarani, Principal,  

      principal@vvvcollege.org, 8903300236 

 2. Dr.(Tmty.)S.Cinthana, Assistant Professor,  

    cinthana@vvvcollege.org, 9715524009 

 3. Dr.(Tmty.) P.Annapoorani, 

    annapoorani@vvvcollege.org, 9442305848 

 4. Dr.(Tmty.)M.Geetha, Associate Professor,  

    geetham@vvvcollege.org, 9443564708 

 5. Dr.(Tmty)P.ClaraJeyaseeli, Librarian,  

    clarajeyaseeli@vvvcollege.org, 9894447139 

 6. Dr.(Tmty) K.JamilaJothibai, Director of Physical Education, 

     jamilajothibai@vvvcollege.org, 9095110111 

 

9) Evaluation Reforms  

 

 1. Dr.(Tmty) S.M. Meenarani, Principal,  

      principal@vvvcollege.org, 8903300236 

 2. Dr,(Tmty.)G.Karthigai Lakshmi, Associate Professor,  

     karthigailakshmi@vvvcollege.org, 9442547273 

 3. Tmty. A. Prasanna, Assistant Professor,  

     prasanna@vvvcollege.org, 9791969100 

 4. Dr.(Tmty) D.Vijayarani, Associate Professor,  

     vijayarani@vvvcollege.org, 9486030789 

 5. Dr.(Tmty.)B.Karunaiselvi, Assistant Professor,  

     karunaiselvi@vvvcollege.org, 9976145814 
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10) Guru Dakshata Faculty Development Programme 

 

 1. Dr.(Tmty) S.M. Meenarani, Principal,  

     principal@vvvcollege.org, 8903300236 

 2. Dr.(Tmty.) R.Barani, Associate Professor,  

     barani@vvvcollege.org, 9790429048 

 3. Dr.(Tmty) S.Sharmelee, Assistant Professor,  

     sharmelee@vvvcollege.org, 9345284819 

 4. Dr.(Tmty)V.Navaneethamani, Assistant Professor, 

    navaneethamani@vvvcollege.org, 9994244560 

 5. Dr(Tmty) S.Anitha, Assistant Professor,  

    anithas@vvvcollege.org, 9486552837 
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